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a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i j= f+g+h+i k l m n o = k+l+m+n p q r s t= p+q+r+s u v w x y= u+v+w+x z aa ab ac
ad= 

z+aa+ab+ac
ae z = ae/t AA = ae/(ae+t)

1 0 8016 0 0 8016 0 8016 0 0 8016 0 4477 0 0 4477 0 4477 0 0 4477 0 352369 0 0 352369 1492 33% 25%

2 0 3987 0 0 3987 0 12003 0 0 12003 0 4661 0 0 4661 0 9137 0 0 9137 0 351696 0 0 351696 1554 33% 25%

3 0 12179 0 0 12179 0 24183 0 0 24183 0 4616 0 0 4616 0 13753 0 0 13753 0 359258 0 0 359258 1539 33% 25%

4 0 23901 0 0 23901 0 48083 0 0 48083 0 5171 0 0 5171 0 18925 0 0 18925 0 377988 0 0 377988 1724 33% 25%

5 0 12174 0 0 12174 0 60257 0 0 60257 0 5449 0 0 5449 0 24373 0 0 24373 0 384713 0 0 384713 1816 33% 25%

6 0 12071 0 0 12071 0 72328 0 0 72328 0 4179 0 0 4179 0 28552 0 0 28552 0 392605 0 0 392605 1393 33% 25%

7 0 19664 0 0 19664 0 91992 0 0 91992 0 3788 0 0 3788 0 32340 0 0 32340 0 408481 0 0 408481 1263 33% 25%

8 0 4038 0 0 4038 0 96030 0 0 96030 0 4793 0 0 4793 0 37133 0 0 37133 0 407726 0 0 407726 1598 33% 25%

9 0 27862 0 0 27862 0 123891 0 0 123891 0 4218 0 0 4218 0 41350 0 0 41350 0 431370 0 0 431370 1391 33% 25%

10 0 7955 0 0 7955 0 131847 0 0 131847 0 8234 0 0 8234 0 49585 0 0 49585 0 431091 0 0 431091 2745 33% 25%

11 0 16239 0 0 16239 0 148085 0 0 148085 0 8775 0 0 8775 0 58360 0 0 58360 0 438555 0 0 438555 2925 33% 25%

12 0 16051 0 0 16051 0 164136 0 0 164136 0 10184 0 0 10184 0 68543 0 0 68543 0 444422 0 0 444422 3395 33% 25%

13 0 18514 0 0 18514 0 182650 0 0 182650 0 10151 0 0 10151 0 78695 0 0 78695 0 452785 0 0 452785 3384 33% 25%

14 0 16057 0 0 16057 0 198707 0 0 198707 0 9229 0 0 9229 0 87924 0 0 87924 0 459613 0 0 459613 3076 33% 25%

15 0 4000 0 0 4000 0 202707 0 0 202707 0 9246 0 0 9246 0 97170 0 0 97170 0 454367 0 0 454367 3082 33% 25%

16 0 11789 0 0 11789 0 214496 0 0 214496 0 10427 0 0 10427 0 107597 0 0 107597 0 455728 0 0 455728 2607 25% 20%

17 0 15957 0 0 15957 0 230453 0 0 230453 0 10019 0 0 10019 0 117616 0 0 117616 0 461666 0 0 461666 2505 25% 20%

18 0 11002 0 0 11002 0 241456 0 0 241456 0 9554 0 0 9554 0 127170 0 0 127170 0 463115 0 0 463115 3533 37% 27%

19 0 11922 0 0 11922 0 253378 0 0 253378 0 8675 0 0 8675 0 135845 0 0 135845 0 466362 0 0 466362 3209 37% 27%

20 0 4000 0 0 4000 0 257378 0 0 257378 0 9311 0 0 9311 0 145156 0 0 145156 0 461051 0 0 461051 3444 37% 27%

21 0 7717 0 0 7717 0 265095 0 0 265095 0 9215 0 0 9215 0 154371 0 0 154371 0 459554 0 0 459554 3408 37% 27%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 265095 0 0 265095 0 9591 0 0 9591 0 163962 0 0 163962 0 449962 0 0 449962 3548 37% 27%

23 0 7818 0 0 7818 0 272912 0 0 272912 0 9629 0 0 9629 0 173591 0 0 173591 0 448150 0 0 448150 3561 37% 27%

24 0 8072 0 0 8072 0 280985 0 0 280985 0 9159 0 0 9159 0 182750 0 0 182750 0 447064 0 0 447064 3387 37% 27%

25 0 8000 0 0 8000 0 288985 0 0 288985 0 9572 0 0 9572 0 192322 0 0 192322 0 445492 0 0 445492 3540 37% 27%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 288985 0 0 288985 0 11042 0 0 11042 0 203364 0 0 203364 0 434450 0 0 434450 4084 37% 27%

27 0 6621 0 0 6621 0 295606 0 0 295606 0 11843 0 0 11843 0 215206 0 0 215206 0 429228 0 0 429228 4380 37% 27%

28 0 3552 0 0 3552 0 299157 0 0 299157 0 12424 0 0 12424 0 227631 0 0 227631 0 420356 0 0 420356 4595 37% 27%

29 0 8432 0 0 8432 0 307589 0 0 307589 0 12614 0 0 12614 0 240245 0 0 240245 0 416173 0 0 416173 3530 28% 22%

30 0 5601 0 0 5601 0 313190 0 0 313190 0 16764 0 0 16764 0 257009 0 0 257009 0 405010 0 0 405010 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 348829 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 81707 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of April 2016 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1492 0 1492 0 1492 0 1492 0 80215 0 80215 4477 33% 25%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1554 0 1554 0 3046 0 3046 0 78662 0 78662 4661 33% 25%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1539 0 1539 0 4584 0 4584 0 77123 0 77123 4616 33% 25%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1724 0 1724 0 6308 0 6308 0 75399 0 75399 5171 33% 25%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1816 0 1816 0 8124 0 8124 0 73583 0 73583 5449 33% 25%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1393 0 1393 0 9517 0 9517 0 72190 0 72190 4179 33% 25%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1263 0 1263 0 10780 0 10780 0 70928 0 70928 3788 33% 25%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1598 0 1598 0 12378 0 12378 0 69330 0 69330 4793 33% 25%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1391 0 1391 0 13769 0 13769 0 67938 0 67938 4218 33% 25%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2745 0 2745 0 16514 0 16514 0 65194 0 65194 8234 33% 25%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2925 0 2925 0 19439 0 19439 0 62269 0 62269 8775 33% 25%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3395 0 3395 0 22833 0 22833 0 58874 0 58874 10184 33% 25%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3384 0 3384 0 26217 0 26217 0 55490 0 55490 10151 33% 25%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3076 0 3076 0 29294 0 29294 0 52414 0 52414 9229 33% 25%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3082 0 3082 0 32376 0 32376 0 49332 0 49332 9246 33% 25%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2607 0 2607 0 34982 0 34982 0 46725 0 46725 10427 25% 20%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2505 0 2505 0 37487 0 37487 0 44220 0 44220 10019 25% 20%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3533 0 3533 0 41021 0 41021 0 40687 0 40687 9554 37% 27%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3209 0 3209 0 44229 0 44229 0 37478 0 37478 8675 37% 27%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3444 0 3444 0 47673 0 47673 0 34034 0 34034 9311 37% 27%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3408 0 3408 0 51081 0 51081 0 30626 0 30626 9215 37% 27%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3548 0 3548 0 54629 0 54629 0 27079 0 27079 9591 37% 27%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3561 0 3561 0 58190 0 58190 0 23517 0 23517 9629 37% 27%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3387 0 3387 0 61578 0 61578 0 20130 0 20130 9159 37% 27%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3540 0 3540 0 65118 0 65118 0 16590 0 16590 9572 37% 27%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4084 0 4084 0 69202 0 69202 0 12505 0 12505 11042 37% 27%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4380 0 4380 0 73582 0 73582 0 8125 0 8125 11843 37% 27%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4595 0 4595 0 78177 0 78177 0 3530 0 3530 12424 37% 27%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3530 0 3530 0 81707 0 81707 0 0 0 0 12614 28% 22%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81707 0 81707 0 0 0 0 16764 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 348829 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 81707 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of April 2016

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


